

M.V.- 419-2012

Order No. 49/ 27-04-2023

Petitioner files Ld. Adv. hazira.

O.P.(Ins. Co.) and O.P.(Owner) files Ld. Adv. hazira.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

Time prayer allowed.

To 30-06-2023 for hearing.