

M.A.C.C. No. 419/2012
CIS Regn. No. 809-2014

Order No. 51

Dated 07-10-2023

Law Clerks are restrained from attending the Court as per resolution passed by the West Bengal Law Clerks Association, Berhampore, Murshidabad.

None takes any step.

Hence, the suit is adjourned.

Fix **21-02-2024** for hearing.

D/ C by me

M.A.C. Tribunal, 4th Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad.